
IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO 
VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7  

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 
District 2 

Vote For One (1) Only  

OFFICIAL BALLOT 
La PORTE COUNTY, INDIANA 

REPUBLICAN BALLOT 

CHRISTOPHER GLENN DAVIS 

     

 

MAY 5, 2020 

  

JACKIE WALORSKI 

STATE SENATOR 
District 5 

Vote For One (1) Only  

ED CHARBONNEAU 

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 
' 	Vote For One (1) Only 

DONALD J. TRUMP 

BILL WELD 

GOVERNOR 
Vote For One (1) Only 

E• RIC HOLCOMB 

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 
District 1 

Vote For One (11 Only 

DION BERGERON 

M• ONT HANDLEY 

SPENCER T. LEMMONS 

MARK LEYVA 

WILLIAM F. POWERS (BILL) 

D• ELANO M. SCAIFE  

STATE SENATOR 
District 8 

Vote For One MI OnN  

MIKE BOHACEK 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 
District 8 

Vote For One (II Only  

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 
District 9 

Vote For One (11 Only  

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 
District 20 

Vote For One (11 Only  

JIM PRESSEL 

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT No. 1 
Vote For One (1) Only 

JAIME OSS 

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT No. 2 
Vote For One (1) Only 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT No. 3 
Vote For One (1) Only 

JEFFREY L. THORNE 
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COUNTY COUNCIL 
At Large 

Vote For Three (31 Only  

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT No. 4 
Vote For One (1) Only 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK 
Vote For One (1) Only 

HEATHER STEVENS 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
Vote For One (1) Only 

TIMOTHY J. STABOSZ 

- COUNTY RECORDER — 
Vote For One (1) Only 

ELZBIETA (ELA) BILDERBACK 

. 	TIMOTHY J. JAYCOX 

COUNTY TREASURER 
Vote For One (1) Only 

JOHN MATVVYSHYN 

COUNTY CORONER 
Vote For One (1) Only 

LYNN SWANSON 

- 7 COUNTY SURVEYOR 
Vote For One (1) Only 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 
District 2 

Vote For One (1) Only  

RICH MROZINSKI 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 
District 3 

Vote For One (11 Only  

JOE HANEY  

EARL (COACH) CUNNINGHAM 

CONNIE GRAMAROSSA • 

BRETT H. KESSLER 

ADAM KORONKA 

JOE SMITH 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Cass 

Vote For One (1) Only  

TRICIA ROSENBAUM 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Center 1 

Vote For One (1) Only  

RENE' RAY 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN-- 
Center 2 

Vote For One (11 Only  

LISA M. PIERZAKOWSKI 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Coolspring 3 

Vote For One MI Only  

DAN BARENIE 

FRANCINE KALITA 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Dewey 

Vote Fnr One ell Only  

PATRICIA L. SPIESS 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Galena 2 

Vote For One (1) Only  

RICH GRAMAROSSA 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP30 

Vote For One (11 Only 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Hanna 

Vote For One (11 Only  

ALLEN L. STEVENS 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Hudson 

Vote For One (1) Only  

THOMAS EULER 

TIMOTHY J. JAYCOX 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Kankakee 1 

Vote For One (1) Only  

RONALD SCHAFER 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
' 	Kingsford Heights 

Vote For One (11 Only  

" CORAL L. LAUN 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LaCrosse 

Vote For One (11 Only 

JUSTIN KIEL 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP25 

Vote For One In Only  

SUZANNE L. MILLER 

- JULIE WEST SCHROEDER 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP27 

Vote For One (1) Only  

MIKE CONNER 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP29 

Vote For One (11 OnN  

DAKOTA H. EULER 

MITCH FEIKES  

BRETT BINVERSIE 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP31 

Vote For One (1) Only  

STEPHEN PURTHA 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP32 

Vote For One (11 Only  

ELZBIETA (ELA) BILDERBACK 

EDWARD R. GONDECK 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP33 

Vote For One (1) Only 

TIM FRANKE . 

PENNY KERR 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP34 

Vote For One (1) Only  

MIKE ROSENBAUM 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP37 

Vote For One (11 Only  

MICHAEL COWGILL 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP38 

Vote For One (11 Only  

ROGER A. GALLOWAY 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP39 

Vote For One (1) Only  

JUDITH A. KELLER 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP40 

Vote For One (11 Only  

NICHOLAS (NICK) R. LUNGE , 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP41 

Vote For One (1) Only  

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC18 

Vote For One Ill Only  

TOM DERMODY 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP42 

Vote For One (0 Only  

SARAH E. BROWN 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP43 

Vote For One M Onh  

LARRY PINKERTON 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
LP44 

Vote For One 111 Only  

ADAM J. REED 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC01 

Vote For One (11 Only  

CONNIE GRAMAROSSA 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MCO2 

Vote For One (11 Onlv  

DAVID LOSCUITO 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC05 

Vote For One (11 Only  

ROBERT LONIE 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC11 

Vote For One (1) Only  

CHRIS JACKSON 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MCI 2 

Vote For One (1) OnN  

DIANE GONZALES  

DUANE A. PARRY 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC19 

Vote For One (1) Only  

NATHAN PATRICK 

JILL SKONIECZNY 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC20 

Vote For One (1) OnN  

DION BERGERON • 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC22 

Vote For One 111 Only  

DAN GRANQUIST 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
MC23 

Vote For One (1) Only  

GEORGE L. BOLLHORST, SR. 

MICHAEL (MIKE) GONDER • 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Michiana Shores 01 

Vote For One ill Only  

DOLLY MILLICK 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Michiana Shores 02 

Vote For One (11 Only  

MIKE BOHACEK 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Noble 	. 

Vote For One (11 Only  

. PATRICIA WEGIEL 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Pleasant 

Vote For One (1) Only  

STACY KLEIN 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Prairie 

Vote For One (1) Only  

. SYDNEY LYNN STEVENS 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Scipio 1 

Vote For One (11 Only  

DANIEL M. HAGENOW 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Scipio 2 • 

Vote For One (11 Only  

CARL R. (HARV) HARVEY 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Springfield 1 

Vote For One (1) Onlv  

ILENE K. MOON-ZONA 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Springfield 2 

Vote For One (11 Only  

MICHAEL BEEBE 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Westville 

Vote For One (1) Only  

THOMAS FATH 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN 
Wills 

Vote For One (1) Onlv  

BARRY W. HALTER 

BOBBI MAESCH 
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STATE CONVENTION DELEGATE 
District 1 

Vote For Flayen MI Only  

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATE 
District 2 

Vote For Fourtaen Mtn Only  

MICHAEL BEEBE 

DION BERGERON 

GEORGE L. BOLLHORST, SR. 

MICHAEL (MIKE) GONDER 

CAROL GRANQUIST 

. DAN GRANQUIST 

ROBERT LONIE 

ILENE K. MOON-ZONA 

NATHAN PATRICK  

ELZBIETA (ELA) BILDERBACK 

MIKE CONNER 

DAKOTA H. EULER 

MITCH FEIKES 

CORAL L. LAUN 

KARYL MACHEK-FEIKES 

RENE' RAY 

ADAM J. REED 

MIKE ROSENBAUM 

RONALD SCHAFER • 

SUZANNE SCHAFER 

JOSEPH (JOE) SMITH 

TIMOTHY J. STABOSZ 

ALLEN L. STEVENS 

HEATHER STEVENS 

PAUL VINCENT 
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